

## Pima County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File	ID 9753	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Con	tract and/o	or Award		Status:	Approved	
File created:	12/2	6/2018			In control:	Economic Development	
On agenda:	1/8/2	2019			Final action:	1/8/2019	
Title:	Rio Nuevo Multipurpose Facilities District, to provide for a Ground Lease and Purchase Agreement for property located at 75 E. Broadway Boulevard, contract amount \$3,109,500.00 revenue/5 year term (CTN-CA-19-109)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CTN-CA-19-109, 2. CTN-CA-19-109_CAMemorandum						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on	Result
1/8/2019	1	Board of	Supervisor	S			
Rio Nuevo Mi	ultipur	pose Fa	cilities Dis	strict	to provide for	a Ground Lease and Pur	chase Agreement

Rio Nuevo Multipurpose Facilities District, to provide for a Ground Lease and Purchase Agreement for property located at 75 E. Broadway Boulevard, contract amount \$3,109,500.00 revenue/5 year term (CTN-CA-19-109)